
life ®©®

Ou



Business standard  NEw DELHI  I I    FRiDAy,  9 OcTOBER 2020

EJIANCIAL ASSETS & ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY

E-AUC[ITON

LNIEREST ACT. 2002.

SALE NOTICE

Saleoflmmovableproperty/iesmortgagedtoasie=:V::forcementofsecunfylnterestAct
2002(No.%of2002)whereas,theAuthorizedOfflcerofUCOBANKhadtakenPossessionofthefollowingproperty/iespursuanttothenoticeissued
underSec13(2)oftheSecuritizatlonandReconstructionofFinancialassetsandEnforcementofSecurltylnterestAct.2002inthefollowingloanaccounts
withrighttoseHthesameon"ASISWHEREISBASISandASISWHATISBASIS&WHATEVERTHEREISBASIS&WITHOUTRECOURSEBASIS'.
forreallzationofBank'sduesplusinterestasdetailedhereunderandwhereasconsequentuponfailuretorepaythedues,theundersignedinexerciseof
powerconferredunderSection13(4)ofthesaidAct,proposestorealizetheBank'sduesbysaleofthesaidproperty/iesThesalewjllbedonebythe
undersignedthroughe-auctionplatformprovjdedatthewebsitehffpsi4ibepiin±

DESCRIPTION OF   IMMOVABLE / MOVABLE PROPERTY

Branch /Name of Address
Borrower/Guarantor

BBAm Nagar
Aligarh

Nigam

Borrower:  Mrs.  Pjnki  W/o.Sh.
Pramod  Kumar &  Mr.  Pramod
Kumar a/o  Mr.  Ram  Chandra,
Nagla  Mansingh,   Vill  Gambhi
-rpura,  Par & Tehsil  Koil, Aligarh

Borrower:  Mrs. Mamta w/o Mr.
Vinod Kumar and Mr. Vlnod
Kumar S/o Lallu  Ram   .
Guarantor: Sh. Chandrabhan
Sharma S/o Ram Niwas Sharma
R/o  H.  No.201,  Dori  Nagar,  Pol
-ice Station- Gandhi  Park,  Tehsil-

Kojl,  Dist. Aligarh

BFRANCH:
Borrower:  M/S Sheeba Opti.cals
-Properietor- Mohd. Shakir Khan

GH-5uE[_gnN`gr'4|S,?g_oa%NBae£Tg:#

Saharanpur (U.P.)"

Saharanpur

Borrower:   M/s   Same-er   Traders,
PROP:Jakir Khan  S/o  Sabbir Khan
Guarantor:  1.  Smt Sajda  Khan W/o

Details of Property/ies

All  that  part and  parcel

West: Rasta 8 ft.  Wide.

of the
measurlng  58.52  sq  mtr.  situated  at    Nagla  Mansi
-ngh,  Village  Ghambhirpura    Pargana  &  Tehsil  Koil

Aligarh.  Registered  in  the  office  of Sub  Registrar  I,
Aligarh at SL No.3054 sale deed dated.28/03/2011.

g:ranndasT:gNh?rtEhas:'°tH%fus:y:fmRLaa+ess°hut8h:|°dtr::
L^,__L.   rl_  _ ,-,.,,...

All  that  part  & parcel  of

Residential  property

Resl.dential  house
19/144(old)   19/559(New),   meas-u-ring-~a-r:;'.71...|V4
sq.   mtrs   ,   SI.tuated  at  Mohalla   Gambhirpura,   Nat
Chowk,  Agra   Road   Pargana   &  Tehsil,   Koil   Dist.
All.garh   duly registered  in the office of Sub-  Registrar
-Hl,  Aligarh,   at     Sr  No.   8992,   dated   23.09.2016.

Boundaries-  East - Gali  wide  8 ft side  measuring-
a  no   I:_A,    ,A,__1         , ___--''-_-.`"`',

28.08  feet,  West -  House  of Mr.  Ghanshyam  si.de
measuring  27.42 feetNorth -House of Makhan  lal
side   in.easuring   27.57  feet,     South  -   House  of

side 27.57 feet.
All that Part &  Parcel  of Commercial  Shop  mT8a;I;
-ing  15.04  Sq,  Meter situated  at  MPL  No.  4/120/4

(Old) 4/1966 (New). Qila Nawabganj Opposite Vi.jay
Talkies,  Tahsil  &  District  Saharanpur  (U.P.)  I.n  the
name  of  Mohd.  Shakir  Khan  S/o  Sagir Ahmad  &
Sabra  Begum  registered  in the  office  of Sub-registrar
C\_I_.____   _      ,-,.    I    _.. _       _--`   -__   .`,S,,\,\,rc^,
Saharanpur at  5ahi-1  Zild-1348  page-245-272  SR_      _.-_ -.-.,-,, `-.`+Ti+   Lia\/t=-£.+u-£/z   or

NO. 2052 dated 20-04-2010,  Boundaries:  East: property of Ashkar Ahmed, West:

;=:.-E:i-::I.I.--?::`-;::.:i:|i:-i:`s:==.-:-:_:i.---:-.:::-:::-I--::-:--i-i:---_==-:--:S`::-:-===:`----=.-:::--_   __`_-    -'-r-'`,
situated  at  private  plot  number 43  &  Kh.  No.1149
wake Dara Kotla Baroon Extension Vardhman Vihar

99l_9ny ,in.eas!rirlg Area  172.42  Sq.  Meter,  ln  TheName of Smt Sajd-a   W/o jakir Khan Duly Registered
at the office of Sub-Registrar Saharanpur at Bahj -
1,  Zild  6768  Page  139-160  at  Sr.  No.  3734  dated
19i)4-2012.   Bounded  As:   East:   Plot  No  44  Mrs
Shahzama,  West:  plot  No,  42  ,  North:  House  of

Sainj,  South: Rasta 30 Feet Wide.

Jakjr Khan  2.  Mohd.  Israr S/o Abdul
Hamid,   R/o  Near  Shaki.la   Maszid,
Kotwali    Mandi,    Mansoor   Colony,
Saharanpur.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:  1.The e-Auction isTejng-h-eld on UAS IS wiE=
Officer,  there  is  no encumbrance on  the  property and  statutory dues  (jf an`
rar.a rAI'n^ tl`^ ^.^. . _L`._ _ _ _ _    .-...

POSSESsloN
NOTICE DATE

& OUTSTANDING
` AMOUNT

18.06.2019

21.08.2019

Amount due as
Per

Demand Notice:
Rs. 851325.00
plus  interest &
other charges

18.06.2018

01.09.2018

Amount due as
Per

Demand  Notice..
Rs.1275625.92
plus  interest &
other charges

06.12.2017

20.02.2018

Amount due as
Per

Demand  Notice:
Rs. 7,28,233.80
plus  interest &
other charges

30.03.2019

06.06.2019

Amount due as
Per

Demand Notice:
Rs.13,45,416.60

plus  jnterest &
other charges

RESERVED PRICE/
EMD  10% BID

INCREMENTAMOuNT

/END SUBMISSION
ACCOUNT DETAILS

4,50,goo,-
Rs. 45,090,-
Rs. 25000/-

Rs.1,00,980/-

Rs. 25000.00

Rs. 7,25,000/-
Rs. 12,500,-

Rs. 25000.00

24,85,COO/-

Rs. 2,48,500/.

Rs. 25000.00

a) Date & Time for
Inspection of Property
8) Date & Time of
E-Auction

a) 23/10/2020
between

10 am to 5 pin

b) 27/10/2020
between 01 :00

Pin to 05:00 pin

D®tai's of
Autrion.sod
officer and
Branch Address

Mr Ashjsh Sharma,
Chief Manager,

Contact no.
9792184462
Uco Bank,

Nagar Nigam,
Jawahar

Bhawan,al
lgarh 202001

Phone:
9873880857

E  Mail- kugnp

@ucobank.co.in

Mr Shubendu
Nag, Chief
Manager,

Cchtact no.
8005438682
Uco Bank,
Dehradun

Road, Near
- Tower,
Saharanpur

Pt'one:
9984015555

E  Mail-
Sahara@

lutank.co.jn
__..._.._........_nuw,u,,,.uc„,gHelaonAsiswHEREls"and``AslswHATISBASIS".2.Toff?F;rF;Fa;====l=:==:==i=I=ITha

Officer,therelsnoencumbranceonthepropertyandstatutorydues(If any)arenotknown.However,theintendingbiddersshouldmakethe„ownindependentinquirles
regardingtheencumbrances,titleofproperty/ies&tolnspect&satisfythemselves3.Statutorydues/IiabllltiesetcduetotheGovemmenvLcxralBodyarerrotknownandshall
bebornebythesuccessfulbidder,Ifany.4.Incaseofsolebldder,thebidamountquotedlnhisbidformmustbelmprovedbyatleastonebldincrementalvalue,ksetthesaleshaw

tbheecBa:::I:::I/r::i::r,eddue5;:,uocncge;?tf#'oiLdedreerxspheai'sbeesaprrt,:%ht:reg£%hf::speady8b#c:°rr,:33::tgras'a°,%f:::rpt:E:#yL::t:retro`:hwe:.uS::es;f'J'|nb:!d¥rTnn:uThg:fst:efro¥kesrht:ITf:f:nt:

%';::::::at::ees,tnt::eeant:Lr:::g?:flir&T':sesdwboyr#ieusrocacd::;f:'e::ifs::u7b:rtt:hngteBr,:S;eodc:'#::[S,mT%,:;:':/WDeeb;::sht:8t:a/#mmss!C8:ng,Toenrsin¥nmn(:nuac!L°t:¥^¥9'4T9.exIS_P
any property related query you  mav contact thfi AI Ith^riearl ^ffi^^, -^-|:---+I  -I           --.-

_  _ I  __' -.-- ` ' '_ ' -.,, „ " |\*q^.]e'JanypropertyrelatedqueryyoumaycontacttheAutharisJea-6-ffl;;r-umu;'i{;;'h%du'aub:;:u::';'h:S'B'ar:[nLnags/%sTg°nnastterat::snET::::8€::da':':::,f%rti°o:"::itnrtee{;seheF;dtd#net:Cribfn°gr
bldders/buyers9.Thesuccessfulbidderha§tobeartheTDSof1%ifthepropertyvalueexceedsRs50lacsAutoextensionshanbe10minutesforawpropertiesBidders
partlcipatingintheauctionprocesshavetoensurethatsufflcientbalanceisavailablelntheirwailet[createdwithMSTC]tomeetthe-brdEMDamountThisNbeisalsotobe
treatedas30daysStatutorySalenoticetoborrowersandGuarantorsunderRule90)ofSecurltylnterest(Enforcement),Rules200210.TheparticulersOfsouredAssets
speclfiedlntheSchedulehereinabovehavebeenstatedtothebestoftheinformatlonoftheAuthorisedOfflcer,buttheAuthorisedOfficershannotbeans~foranyerror,
mlsstatementoromissionlnthisproclamationll.ProspectivebuyersmayvlsltWebsltehttps//Ibaplinformoredetallsabouttheproperty

FOR PROPERTY DETAILS AND TE|"S CoNnlTlnNe `/ieit Lu---tJ:L--I .TERMS CONDITIONS VISIT https://ibapi.in
Auction Websito

.Date:  08.1

UCO BAN Branch  Office  :  Mid  Corporate  Branch

Jaipur(Rai.asthan)302006,Tel.0141.2222658

Odyrt  Mall,  Amade  mtemational,

E Auction Sale Nolice for Sale _ _ __.' --'.-I--''-v'  'l.V   +,t,I,I|,,l®alllJll dl[u

:!ejo;3::2:;:o32'.j£:lh°'prFo':iasEC`|:'£:|Seet3(8)n:|Einh':'3:Tuerl+a,'n,Sear::{'yE;#:g:#e#;

rn°jjc8,!Srhaenrtenbry,gQ`\VetE:9!t:Phuap#f„jn,9:!9:rLaj.an.9_ip_ParticulartotheBorrower(s)

ol Immovable Assets under lho 'Securti8allon and

2#£mGp#na#i:rQfi~:,,tan,atrrt^h,e:t^b.el.oLty_dL?;i:ii.9i!"Tm'in5?;'breu'3'r66:'fiD#':#;:;!3)
8le[!eAd„tt:#FQ!£°nu#rdarcnrif,';°nri-I:kp-!'!`::i,Cr§iEror.ijj;;r:i;,'i#;h:#;fi:a::b::;:eLngwffo:e:a!


